Concealed Door Closers
© SARGENT Manufacturing Company 2004, 2005, 2007-2015. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of SARGENT Manufacturing is prohibited.
268, 269 & 278
90
11
8:
J 1

d.
91-800-727-5477 • www.sargentlock.com
How To Order a
Complete Door Closer
268, 269 & 278 Concealed Door Closers
How To Order a Complete Door Closer
36- 268 H 26D RH
Options Closer Arm Finish Hand
Options
36- 6-Lobe screws
(Security Torx-Machine screws only)
DA- Delayed Action***
SRI- Corrosion Protection-Arm Only
TB- Through Bolts - (278 Only)
Door Closer Series
268 Concealed Closer 2-4
269 Concealed Closer 4 & 5
278 Concealed Closer 1-6
Arms/Tracks
O Standard Arm (268 & 269)
OE Standard Arm (278)
H Hold Open Arm (268 & 278)
OB Std Arm & Bumper (268 & 269)
HB Hold Open Arm with Bumper (268)
CSP Security Track (268 & 269)
CSPS Security Track w/ switch (268 & 269)
CSPD Security Track w/ 2 switches (268 & 269)
Finish
EB Bronze Enamel to match 10B
ED Black Enamel to match 20D
EN Aluminum Enamel
EP Bronze Enamel to match US10
EAB Brass Enamel to be used with brass finishes
04 Satin Brass with Clear Powder Coat
10B Oxidized Satin Bronze, Oil Rubbed
26D Satin Chrome
Hand
RH Right Hand
LH Left Hand
*** Delayed Action option is not available with 268, 269 & 278 Closers with the Security Packages (CSP, CSPS & CSPD)
90118:J 12/08/15
Founded in the early 1800s, SARGENT® is a market leader in locksets, cylinders, door closers, exit devices, electro-mechanical products and access control systems for
new construction, renovation, and replacement applications. The company’s customer base includes commercial construction, institutional, and industrial markets.
Copyright © 2004, 2005, 2007-2015, Sargent Manufacturing Company, an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without
the express written permission of Sargent Manufacturing Company is prohibited.
SARGENT Manufacturing Company
100 Sargent Drive
New Haven, CT 06511 USA
800-727-5477